KTM1321 Series
High sensitivity, Low Power, North-Pole TMR Switch
KT-Sense Semiconductor Co. Ltd 1
Features
 TMR+CMOS Monolithic Structure
 Low power Consumption
- 50Hz Version：160nA@3.0V (typical)
- Continuous Version：1.9uA@3.0V (typical)

High sensitivity, Low Power, North-Pole TMR Switch
KT-Sense Semiconductor Co. Ltd 7
Order Information
Part Numbers Package Number
of Pins Bop Operating
Frequency Temperature
KTM1321TA-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 45Gauss Continuous -40℃~125℃
KTM1321TB-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 30Gauss Continuous -40℃~125℃
KTM1321TC-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 18Gauss Continuous -40℃~125℃
KTM1321TD-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 9Gauss Continuous -40℃~125℃
KTM1321SA-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 45Gauss 50Hz -40℃~125℃
KTM1321SB-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 30Gauss 50Hz -40℃~125℃
KTM1321SC-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 18Gauss 50Hz -40℃~125℃
KTM1321SD-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 9Gauss 50Hz -40℃~125℃
KTM1321TA-TO3 TO-92S 3 45Gauss Continuous -40℃~125℃
KTM1321TB-TO3 TO-92S 3 30Gauss Continuous -40℃~125℃
KTM1321TC-TO3 TO-92S 3 18Gauss Continuous -40℃~125℃
KTM1321TD-TO3 TO-92S 3 9Gauss Continuous -40℃~125℃
KTM1321SA-TO3 TO-92S 3 45Gauss 50Hz -40℃~125℃
KTM1321SB-TO3 TO-92S 3 30Gauss 50Hz -40℃~125℃
KTM1321SC-TO3 TO-92S 3 18Gauss 50Hz -40℃~125℃
KTM1321SD-TO3 TO-92S 3 9Gauss 50Hz -40℃~125℃
KTM1321 Series
High sensitivity, Low Power, North-Pole TMR Switch
KT-Sense Semiconductor Co. Ltd 8
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
SOT-23-3L